(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
,
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:





500360478145

03/22/21--01017--012 +135.00

2021 MAR 22 PH 2: 06

COVER LETTER

TO:

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations	·		ŧ	i,
	Pickaroon Consulting LLC	*	۶	``	
SUBJ	ECT:	of Limited Liability Company			
	ivanie 0	in Ellitted Clabinty Company			
		ompany for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida, ferenced foreign limited liability company to transact busing			
 Please 	return all correspondence concerning this matter to t	he following:			
1	Theo Perkins				
		Name of Person	.		
	Elevation Tax Group				rida.
		Firm/Company	021		_
	8839 S Redwood Rd, Ste B		MAR 2	CHANN	!
		Address	~	1-17	1
	West Jordan, Utah 84088	75.1	PH 2		,
	City		0		
	clientcare@elevationtax.com	en e	8		
l	E-mail address: (to be us	sed for future annual report notification)	,		
For fu	rther information concerning this matter, please call:				
	Jeff Bullock	888 519-1666 at ()			
	Name of Contact Person	at () Area Code Daytime Telephone Number		I	
1	Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810			
	Enclosed is a check for the following amount: Please make check payable to: FLORIDA DEPAI \$\Boxed{\text{S125.00 Filing Fee}} \Boxed{\text{D} \$130.00 Filing Fee} \&\text{Certificate of \$\text{S}\$}	& 🗆 \$155.00 Filing Fee & 🗆 \$160.00 Filing Fee,			

	TION 605.0902, FLORIDA STA SINESS IN THE STATE OF FL		ING IS SUBMITTED	TO REGISTE	R A FORE	KGN LIM	TTED LIA
Pickaroon Consulting L							
(Name of Foreign	Limited Liability Company; mus	st include "Limited Liabili	ty Company," "L.L.C.	," or "LLC.")		•	
une unavailable, enter alternate n	name adopted for the purpose of trans	sacting business in Florida. Th	e alternate name must inc	lude "Limited Lia	ibility Compa	ny," "L.L.C	or "LLC."
Delaware		•	83-4306109				
2.1 (Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign limited liability company is organized)			٠	(FEI number, if applicable)			
3/15/2021					101. 301.5	2021	
•	(Date first transacted business (See sections 605 0904 & 605)	in Florida, if prior to registration 0905, F.S. to determine penalt	on) y liability)	,		ΉAR	
3260 Windsor Lake Ci	ircle	6	3260 Windsor L	ake Circle	13:1 13:1	22	(Same)
et Address of Principal Office)			(Mailing Addres	is)	88	⊒K	100
Sanford, Florida 3277.	3		Sanford, Florida	32773	E STA	2: 0	
					ائا	σ	
							
Name and <u>street addres</u>	ss of Florida registered age	ent: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u>	_acceptable)				
Name and <u>street addres</u>	ss of Florida registered age Northwest Registered A		acceptable)				
	_		acceptable)				
Name:	Northwest Registered A		acceptable)	33702			
Name:	Northwest Registered A 7901 4th St N, Ste 300 St. Petersburg			33702 (Zip code)			
Name: Office Address: gistered agent's accepting been named as regionally with the provisi	Northwest Registered A 7901 4th St N, Ste 300 St. Petersburg	ept service of process appointment as regis to the proper and co	Florida for the above statered agent and a	(Zip code) ited limited l gree to act li	n this cap	acity. I	further i

Manager Name: Tyson Chavarie Manager Name: Robyn Chavarie Manager Name: 3260 Windsor Lake Circle Member Address: 3260 Windsor Lake Circle Member Address: 3260 Windsor Lake Circle Member Address: Sanford, FL 3273 Member Address: Sanford, FL 3274 Member Manager Mana		Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:		Name and A	
Member Address: 3260 Windsor Lake Circle	anager	Name:	□Manager	Name: _	obyn Chavarie	
Authorized Sanford, FL 32773 Authorized Sanford, FL 327 Person	ember .	Address: 3260 Windsor Lake Circle	■Member			
Other	ıthorized	Sanford, FL 32773	□Authorized		Sanford, FL 32	ì
Manager Name: Theo Perkins Manager Name:	erson		Person	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		ļ
Manager Name: Theo Perkins	her	Other	□Other		٠	
Member Address: Member Address: Member Address: Member Address: Member Address: Member Address: Member Address: Member Address: Member Address: Member Address: Member Address: Member Address: Member Address: Member Address: Member Address: Member Address: Member Address: Member Address: Member Address: Member Address: Member Address: Member Address: Member Membe	anager	Theo Perkins	□Manager	Name:	7517 70	
Authorized Ste B West Jordan, UT 84088 Person Other Other Manager Name: Member Address: Authorized Authorized					SEE PH	
Person	uthorized .	Ste B	□Authorized			<u> </u>
Manager Name:	erson .					
Member Address:	her	Other	□Other		□Other	1
Authorized _Authorized	anager :	Name:	□Manager	Name:		
	ember /	Address:	□Member	Address:		
Person Person	ithorized .		□Authorized			
	erson .		Person		<u> </u>	<u> </u>
 Other	her	□Other	□Other		□Other	
portant Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes or dexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of recisidiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate the translator must be submitted)	ted individuals mached is a certification under the	tay be added to the index when filing you cate of existence, no more than 90 days of law of which it is organized. (If the certif	old, duly authenticated by the	Annual R	eport form. ving custody of re	cords in

Typed or printed name of signee

Page 1

Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "PICKAROON CONSULTING LLC" IS DULY

FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD

STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS

OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-FOURTH DAY OF FEBRUARY, A.D. 2021.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "PICKAROON CONSULTING LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE THIRD DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2013

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.

1 2: 06

Authentication: 202583195

Date: 02-24-21

7357600 8300 SR# 20210596859